MISSOURI PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
October 31, 2014

File/Case No. GS-2013-0400

Missouri Public Service Missouri Public Service Office of the Public Counsel
Commission Commission Dustin Allison

Bob Berlin Office General Counsel 200 Madison Street, Suite 650
200 Madison Street, Suite 800 200 Madison Street, Suite 800 P.O. Box 2230

P.O. Box 360 P.O. Box 360 Jefferson City, MO 65102
Jefferson City, MO 65102 Jefferson City, MO 65102 opcservice@ded.mo.gov
Bob.Berlin@psc.mo.gov staffcounselservice@psc.mo.gov

Heartland Midwest, LLC Heartland Midwest, LLC Heartland Midwest, LLC
Jeffrey C Baker Tyler C Hibler Joe M McGreevy

9401 Indian Creek Parkway, Ste. 9401 Indian Creek Parkway, Ste. 9401 Indian Creek Parkway, Ste.
1250 1250 1250

Overland Park, KS 66210 Overland Park, KS 66210 Overland Park, KS 66210
jc.baker@swrllp.com t.hibler@swrllp.com j.-mcgreevy@swrllp.com
Heartland Midwest, LLC Missouri Gas Energy (Laclede) Missouri Gas Energy (Laclede)
Bradley S Russell Daniel R Young Truman K Eldridge Jr.

9401 Indian Creek Parkway, Ste. 4050 Pennsylvania, Ste 300 4050 Pennsylvania, Ste. 300
1250 Kansas City, MO 64171-5430 P.O. Box 32430

Overland Park, KS 66210 dyoung@schleehuber.com Kansas City, MO 64111
b.russell@swrllp.com teldridge@schleehuber.com

Missouri Gas Energy (Laclede) Missouri Gas Energy (Laclede) Missouri Gas Energy (Laclede)

Todd J Jacobs Rick E Zucker Vincent R McCarthy
3420 Broadway 720 Olive Street 4050 Pennsylvania, Ste. 300
Kansas City, MO 64111 St. Louis, MO 63101 P.O. Box 32430

rick.zucker@thelacledegroup.com Kasnas City, MO 64111
vmccarthy@schleehuber.com

Missouri Gas Energy (Laclede) Missouri Gas Energy (Laclede) Missouri Gas Energy (Laclede)

Kathryn A Regier Michael P Schaefer David R Schlee

4050 Pennsylvania, Ste. 300 4050 Pennsylvania, Ste. 300 4050 Pennsylvania, Ste. 300
P.O. Box 32430 P.O. Box 32430 P.O. Box 32430

Kansas City, MO 64111 Kansas City, MO 64111 Kansas City, MO 64111

kregier@schleehuber.com mschaefer@schleehuber.com drschlee@schleehuber.com




Missouri Gas Energy (Laclede)
Michael D Smith

3420 Broadway

Kansas City, MO 64111

Enclosed find a certified copy of an Order or Notice issued in the above-referenced matter(s).

Sincerely,

[V [prvis R oD

Morris L. Woodruff
Secretary

Recipients listed above with a valid e-mail address will receive electronic service. Recipients without a valid e-mail
address will receive paper service.



